

OPINION OF PROBABLE COST
(Bid Issue)

OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

MCC Longview - AMI (Civil Items)

Civil Scope

Item Description	Quantity/Units		Cost per Unit	Cost for Item	Total
Remove Existing Asphalt Driveway	290	SY	\$18.00 /SY	\$5,220.00	
Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk	428.0	SY	\$20.00 /SY	\$8,560.00	
Remove Existing CG-1 Curb	145.0	LF	\$10.00 /LF	\$1,450.00	
Remove Existing Trees	19.0	EA	\$1,000.00 /EA	\$19,000.00	
Remove Existing Water Line	415.0	LF	\$20.00 /LF	\$8,300.00	
Remove Existing Storm Sewer	240.0	LF	\$15.00 /LF	\$3,600.00	
Remove Existing Storm Inlets	2.0	EA	\$750.00 /EA	\$1,500.00	
New 4" Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	1297.0	SY	\$82.00 /SY	\$106,354.00	
New 6" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	968.0	SY	\$102.00 /SY	\$98,736.00	
New 8" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	753.0	SY	\$118.00 /SY	\$88,854.00	
New 8" Gravel Surface	364.0	SY	\$20.00 /SY	\$7,280.00	
Miscellaneous Striping	1.0	LS	\$750.00 /LS	\$750.00	
New Roadway Signs	2.0	EA	\$300.00 /EA	\$600.00	
Parking Bumpers	3.0	EA	\$125.00 /EA	\$375.00	
New Type CG-1 Curb	944.0	LF	\$26.00 /LF	\$24,544.00	
Concrete Retaining Wall	180.0	SF	\$125.00 /SF	\$22,500.00	
New 4" PVC (SDR 26) Sanitary Sewer Line	80.0	LF	\$75.00 /LF	\$6,000.00	
New 6"PVC (SDR 26) Sanitary Sewer Line	72.0	LF	\$80.00 /LF	\$5,760.00	
New 4" Sanitary Cleanout	2.0	EA	\$1,500.00 /EA	\$3,000.00	
Connection to Existing Sanitary Sewer Main	1.0	EA	\$2,000.00 /EA	\$2,000.00	
New 6" DIP Water Main	663.0	LF	\$120.00 /LF	\$79,560.00	
New 4" DIP Water Line	194.0	LF	\$105.00 /LF	\$20,370.00	
New 2" Copper Water Line	145.0	LF	\$75.00 /LF	\$10,875.00	
Connection to Existing Water Main	3.0	EA	\$1,500.00 /EA	\$4,500.00	
New LS Spec Fire Hydrants	2.0	EA	\$4,000.00 /EA	\$8,000.00	
New Nyloplast Drain Basins	12.0	EA	\$2,500.00 /EA	\$30,000.00	
New 8" Trench Drain	132.0	LF	\$300.00 /LF	\$39,600.00	
New 12" HDPE End Section	3.0	EA	\$1,000.00 /EA	\$3,000.00	
New 2" HDPE Pipe	29.0	LF	\$48.00 /LF	\$1,392.00	
New 6" HDPE Pipe	264.0	LF	\$60.00 /LF	\$15,840.00	
New 8" HDPE Pipe	109.0	LF	\$72.00 /LF	\$7,848.00	
New 12" HDPE Pipe	620.0	LF	\$80.00 /LF	\$49,600.00	
New 15" HDPE Pipe	100.0	LF	\$90.00 /LF	\$9,000.00	
Outfall Control Structure	1.0	EA	\$5,000.00 /EA	\$5,000.00	
Rip Rap	135.0	SY	\$67.00 /SY	\$9,045.00	
Earthwork - Cut	3237.0	CY	\$12.50 /CY	\$40,462.50	
Earthwork - Fill	6626.0	CY	\$12.50 /CY	\$82,825.00	
Erosion Control	1.0	LS	\$10,000.00 /LS	\$10,000.00	

TOTAL - CIVIL SCOPE

\$836,080.50

